#

1

2
DNS
DNS

Licengca
106006
107919
108410
106190

Dorsal

2601
2728
2505
2701

Nome

Maria Amaral Rebelo
Camila Machado
Raquel Silva
Catarina Jesus Silva

Escalao

CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD

Clube Total Delta
Clube de Triatlo de Viseu 0:37:55 0:00:00
Clube de Triatlo de Viseu 0:38:55 0:01:00
Associacdo Beat Your Limit! DNS

Associagao Beat Your Limit! DNS



